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The menu of Arada Ethiopian from Denver includes 32 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $6.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What A S likes about Arada Ethiopian:
Delicious food and wonderful service. The food is so tasty. We got the spicy chicken. My favorite sides are the
greens and curry, unfortunately | cannot remember the name. | hope that | can come back the next time | visit
Denver! read more. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the
accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. Get excited about the
diverse, tasty Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Many
guests show particularly their enthusiasm for the versatile, fine Chinese cuisine. You can also look forward to
delicious vegetarian cuisine.



https://menulist.menu/user/a-user-28
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/denver/arada-ethiopian/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

firada Ethiopian Yenu

Salads

TOMATO SALAD $4.5

Sandwiches

MEAT COMBO

Side Orders

AZIFA $6.0

Rindfleischapezialitt

SIGA WOT $8.0

Vegetarian Combinations

VEGETARIAN COMBINATIONS

Beef (Entrees) Dishes

AWAZE TIBS $8.0
Poultry (Entrees)

DORO WOT $7.0
Vegetabeles

FOSOLIA $7.0
‘Vegetarian dishes

SHIRO WOT $7.0
GOMEN $7.0

[ ]
Main Course
GORED GORED
KITFO $9.0

firada Specials
ARADA SIX
SUPER ARADA

fippetizer
VEGETABLE SAMBUSA

BEEF SAMBUSA
ARADA SPECIAL HUMMUS DIP

Vegetarian Enirees
YATAKILT ALITCHA

YATER ALITCHA
YEMISER WOT

Starters

YETIBS FIT-FIT

DORO ALITCHA
YEBEG SIGA ALITCHA
MINCHET

Veggie Sides

ETHIOPIAN HOUSE-MADE
COTTAGE CHEESE

TOMATO FIT-FIT

SHIRO (CHICK PEAS)

YATER (SPLIT PEAS)

YEMISER WOT (LENTILS)
FOSOLIA (GEREEN BEANS)
YATAKILT ALITCHA (MIX VEGE)
GOMEN (GREENS)

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$6.5
$8.0
$8.0

$4.0

$4.5
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
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